1
Technical Data Sheet
Presentation
Description of settings buttons
1
2 6
3
4 5

Seltron d.o.o. | Tržaška cesta 85 A | SI-2000 Maribor | +386 (0)2 671 96 00 | sales@seltron.eu | www.seltron.eu
Differential controllers SGC
Item Order code Description
2SGC16H00-010 Differential controller SELTRON SGC16H
2SGC26H00-010 Differential controller SELTRON SGC26H
2SGC36HV00-010 Differential controller SELTRON SGC36HV
2SGC67HV00-010 Differential controller SELTRON SGC67HV
2SGC16H30-010 Differential controller SELTRON SGC16H, with sensors (3×TF/Pt)
2SGC26H40-010 Differential controller SELTRON SGC26H, with sensors (4×TF/Pt)
2SGC36HV40-010 Differential controller SELTRON SGC36HV, with sensors (4×TF/Pt)
2SGC67HV50-010 Differential controller SELTRON SGC67HV, with sensors (5×TF/Pt)
Accessories
1TFPT-000 Immersion temperature sensor SELTRON TF/Pt
1VFPT-000 Surface temperature sensor SELTRON VF/Pt
1AVD0532M210-030 Actuator SELTRON AVD 05, 3-point, 5 Nm, 2 min, 230 V~